Item # 29D3800-000 Multi-Hole Ferrite Plates for Connectors
Specifications
Figure Number 5
Typical Z Ohms at 25 MHz 21
Nominal Z Ohms at 100 MHz 38
Dimension A 20.32 mm
0.800 in
Dimension B 9.96 mm
0.392 in
Dimension C 3.18 mm
0.125 in
Dimension D 2.54 mm
0.100 in
Dimension E 2.54 mm
0.100 in
Dimension F 0.048 in
1.22 mm
Dimension G 0.147 in
3.73 mm
Dimension H 1.27 mm
0.050 in
Multi-Hole Ferrite Plates for Connectors
The internal and external cables of electronic equipment are often sources of radiated EMI from an electronic product.
Steward’s line of low profile ferrite components for connector assemblies and board connector leads suppress EMI before it
can couple to cables that serve as troublesome EMI antennas.
Laird Technologies